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[bookmark: _Toc44738651]Australian Capital Territory
Financial Management (Unclaimed Trust Money—Rental Bonds) Statement 2026
Notifiable instrument NI2026–43
made under the  
Financial Management Act 1996, s 53A (Unclaimed trust money)


1	Name of instrument
This instrument is the Financial Management (Unclaimed Trust Money—Rental Bonds) Statement 2026.
2	Commencement 
This instrument commences on the day after its notification day. 
3	Unclaimed trust money
(1) 	In accordance with section 53A of the Financial Management Act 1996, I hereby give notice to the Treasurer that, on 1 January 2026, there was unclaimed trust money in the rental bonds trust banking account. Schedule 1 sets out, in relation to all unclaimed trust money held in the rental bonds trust banking account with this Directorate as at 1 January 2026, the following details:
(a)	the name (columns 2 and 3), and last-known address (columns 4 and 5), of each person entitled to  unclaimed trust money held in the account; and
(b)	the amount of the trust money to which each person is entitled (column 6).
(2)	The total amount of unclaimed trust money as at 1 January 2026 is $180,514.24. 
(3)	The authorised deposit-taking institution holding the unclaimed trust money is the Westpac Banking Corporation, Branch: ACT Government.
Note 1	For this statement, money held in a trust banking account is unclaimed trust money if not less than 6 years has elapsed since the date the money became payable, and during that period, no-one entitled to the money has requested that the money be paid to them or according to their direction.
Note 2	The total amount shown in this statement must be paid into the territory banking account when this statement is given to the Treasurer and, on being paid into that account, becomes public money of the Territory.
Note 3	A person who claims to be entitled to any money paid into the territory banking account may apply to the Treasurer for a payment of an amount equal to the money to which the person is entitled.




Russ Campbell 
Under Treasurer
Delegate of the Director-General 
Chief Minister, Treasury and Economic Development Directorate




28 January 2026
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Unauthorised version prepared by ACT Parliamentary Counsel’s Office
Schedule 1 	Details of unclaimed trust money – 1 January 2026
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Item
	column 2                                                                                                                Family name/entity name
	column 3
Given name
	column 4
Address
	column 5                   Suburb
	column 6                 Amount ($)

	1
	PARKER
	AARON
	99/15 CORANDERRK STREET
	CITY
	         1,000.00 

	2
	ALBAIZ
	ABDULLAH
	1615/120 EASTERN VALLEY WAY
	BELCONNEN
	             350.64 

	3
	SETHI
	ABHIMAYU
	403/6 PROVAN STREET
	CAMPBELL
	                   0.02 

	4
	ELLISON
	ADAN
	67/27 WISEMAN STREET
	MACQUARIE
	             760.00 

	5
	Turtle
	Adrian
	12 MOLLISON STREET
	SCULLIN
	             940.00 

	6
	RADASSI
	ADRIANA
	11 FREDA BENNETT CIRCUIT
	NICHOLLS
	                   1.00 

	7
	STEPHENS
	ALEXANDER
	201/17 DOORING STREET
	BRADDON
	         1,840.00 

	8
	WHITE
	ALEXANDER
	29/54 MOORE STREET
	TURNER
	             250.00 

	9
	MCDOUGALL
	ALICE
	14 PETTERD STREET
	PAGE
	                12.78 

	10
	KNIGHTS
	ALISON
	1 HIBBINS PLACE
	LATHAM
	             960.00 

	11
	DEVAUS
	AMANDA
	35/9 OXLEY STREET
	GRIFFITH
	             913.48 

	12
	DUBERN
	AMELIA
	74/8 VERYARD LANE
	BELCONNEN
	         1,350.00 

	13
	MASOUD
	ANAS
	72B/9 CHANDLER STREET
	BELCONNEN
	             139.00 

	14
	OSTERWALDER
	ANDRERA
	32 FERGUSSON CRESCENT
	DEAKIN
	             190.73 

	15
	CREANER
	ANDREW
	606/17 DOORING STREET
	BRADDON
	             850.00 

	16
	NORTON
	ANGELA
	2/141 MAPLETON AVENUE
	HARRISON
	                12.14 

	17
	NJEIM
	ANTONIO
	185 CHUCULBA CRESCENT
	GIRALANG
	                98.50 

	18
	SURAPARAJU
	ARAVIND
	13/57 BENJAMIN WAY
	BELCONNEN
	             495.00 

	19
	GOING
	AROHA
	7 BARIFF PLACE
	CHIFLEY
	         1,420.00 

	20
	SANGHA
	ARSHDEEP
	30/12 ALBERMARLE PLACE
	PHILLIP
	                82.00 

	21
	BARR
	ASHLEIGH
	50/30 EBENEZER STREET
	BONYTHON
	                   8.30 

	22
	CRAWFORD
	ASHLEY
	33/210 NEWMAN MORRIS CIRCUIT
	OXLEY
	                10.36 

	23
	VENKATASUBBU
	ATHILAKSHMI
	26/2 CLARE BURTON CRESCENT
	FRANKLIN
	                   6.80 

	24
	MUNINDRADASA
	AVISHKA
	100/7 IRVING STREET
	PHILLIP
	             875.00 

	25
	RING
	AYNSLEY
	428/20 ANZAC PARADE
	CAMPBELL
	             766.66 

	26
	MUSSA
	AZIZA ADEM
	30/25 FAWKNER STREET
	BRADDON
	                46.00 

	27
	Buki
	Baranzan
	66 / 72 WENTWORTH AVENUE
	KINGSTON
	             470.00 

	28
	PASCO
	BARBARA
	137 MONARO CRESCENT
	RED HILL
	             880.00 

	29
	BARTLEY
	BARRY
	44/15 LIMBURG WAY
	GREENWAY
	                96.00 

	30
	Cooper
	Benjamin Paul
	297 / 325 ANKETELL STREET
	GREENWAY
	             780.00 

	31
	MAHARJAN
	BIJAY
	7/51 AINSWORTH STREET
	MAWSON
	             383.00 

	32
	LIN
	BINGJIE
	16/66 ALLARA STREET
	CITY
	         1,880.00 

	33
	MORCOMBE
	BLAKE
	19A TRUEBRIDGE STREET
	WRIGHT
	             200.00 

	34
	WEBBER
	BLAKE
	38/36 MORELL CLOSE
	BELCONNEN
	             550.00 

	35
	RALPH
	BONNIE
	313 ANTHONY ROLFE AVENUE
	GUNGAHLIN
	                14.60 

	36
	Douglas
	Boon
	68 / 329 FLEMINGTON ROAD
	FRANKLIN
	         1,290.89 

	37
	STEIN
	BRADLEY
	6/20 CLARE BURTON CRESCENT
	FRANKLIN
	             720.00 

	38
	TYRIE
	BRANDAN
	12B MUIR CLOSE
	ISABELLA PLAINS
	             500.00 

	39
	PEARCE
	BRANDON
	212 KERRIGAN STREET
	DUNLOP
	             840.00 

	40
	MARTIN
	BRIDGETTE
	14 PETTERD STREET
	PAGE
	                12.80 

	41
	MCDONALD
	BRYCE
	8 MONSON PLACE
	MCKELLAR
	             176.00 

	42
	ALMITAIRI
	BUSHRA
	46/5 BURNIE STREET
	LYONS
	         1,060.00 

	43
	SOLLY
	CALLUM
	11/9 SOLONG STREET
	LAWSON
	             680.00 

	44
	ARMSTRONG
	CASSANDRA
	13 HALE CRESCENT
	TURNER
	                  0.03 

	45
	Smith
	Cassandra
	5 / 8 HOWITT STREET
	KINGSTON
	            920.00 

	46
	MURDOCH
	CATHERINE
	4/71 BLAMEY CRESCENT
	CAMPBELL
	            760.00 

	47
	WHALLEY
	CHANEL
	15 KOPI LANE
	HARRISON
	            600.00 

	48
	WANGMO
	CHONI
	3A DICKINSON STREET
	WATSON
	            500.00 

	49
	ANDRASSY SZOBOSZLAY
	CHRIS
	14 PETTERD STREET
	PAGE
	               12.78 

	50
	TIMBRELL
	CHRIS
	5 STILLWELL PLACE
	MAWSON
	         1,040.00 

	51
	BOWMAN
	CHRISTOPHER
	29/30-34 RIVERS STREET
	OAKS ESTATE
	             181.50 

	52
	KENNEDY
	CHRISTOPHER
	10/38 MORT STREET
	BRADDON
	         1,600.00 

	53
	LANSDOWN
	CHRISTOPHER
	67 DEXTER STREET
	COOK
	                   0.01 

	54
	PRIESTLEY
	CHRISTOPHER
	19 FITTON CLOSE
	DUNLOP
	                11.73 

	55
	RAE
	CHRISTOPHER
	18/1 LIMBURG WAY
	GREENWAY
	         2,200.00 

	56
	KEATING
	CIARAN
	73/5 KERRIDGE STREET
	KINGSTON
	                   0.01 

	57
	BUSH
	CLARA
	17/17 BOWMAN STREET
	MACQUARIE
	             646.66 

	58
	SMITH
	COLIN
	8/103 CANBERRA AVENUE
	GRIFFITH
	             760.00 

	59
	O CONNOR
	CRAIG
	55 MOONLIGHT AVENUE
	HARRISON
	             276.00 

	60
	ASHCROFT
	DANIEL
	4/53 KENT STREET
	KINGSTON
	         2,091.06 

	61
	BURRILL
	DANIEL
	12/15 BILL FERGUSON CIRCUIT
	BONNER
	             255.25 

	62
	BYRNE
	DANIEL
	12 GRANNALL STREET
	FORDE
	             920.00 

	63
	CORBY
	DANIEL
	8/1 GARRAN PLACE
	GARRAN
	             570.00 

	64
	POGSON
	DANIEL
	6B SERVICE STREET
	CURTIN
	             573.34 

	65
	RODRIGUES
	DANIEL
	1/8 BELCONNEN WAY
	PAGE
	             560.00 

	66
	RODRIGUES
	DAPHNE
	1/8 BELCONNEN WAY
	PAGE
	             560.00 

	67
	NEWMAN
	DANIEL
	4 HEWETT CRESCENT
	FRANKLIN
	             650.00 

	68
	WYNACK
	DAVID
	3/10 JALANGA CRESCENT
	ARANDA
	             720.00 

	69
	BOULTON
	DEAN
	3/36 TOTTERDELL STREET
	BELCONNEN
	             310.00 

	70
	RICHARDSON
	DEAN
	10 KAVEL STREET
	TORRENS
	             900.00 

	71
	GASKELL
	DEBORAH
	2 VELA PLACE
	GIRALANG
	             860.00 

	72
	HALL
	DEIDRIE
	10.3/85 NORTHBOURNE AVENUE
	TURNER
	                80.50 

	73
	ROBERTS
	DYLAN
	508/82 THYNNE STREET
	BRUCE
	             986.00 

	74
	MILLS
	ELISE
	5/41 BUILDER CRESCENT
	THEODORE
	             109.93 

	75
	WILSON
	ELIZA
	24 WAKEFIELD AVENUE
	BRADDON
	                 0.02 

	76
	BALDWIN
	ELIZABETH
	2 BRIGALOW STREET
	LYNEHAM
	            826.66 

	77
	DOUST
	ELIZABETH
	7/9 SOLONG STREET
	LAWSON
	            274.28 

	78
	BLASHSKI-BERENDS
	EMILY
	10/27-29 BERRIGAN CRESCENT
	O'CONNOR
	             920.00 

	79
	GUY
	EMMA
	12/12 CHALLIS STREET
	DICKSON
	                15.00 

	80
	YUN
	EUNJOO
	17 JENOLAN STREET
	HARRISON
	         1,400.00 

	81
	WU
	FANG
	42 IAN POTTER CRESCENT
	GUNGAHLIN
	             670.00 

	82
	KWAN HUNG
	GARRITT
	11 PHILLIPA WEEKS STREET
	WATSON
	             417.74 

	83
	JONES
	GARY
	11/8 GLENMAGGIE STREET
	DUFFY
	             493.34 

	84
	CARRUTHERS
	GEORGIA
	13 HALE CRESCENT
	TURNER
	                 0.01 

	85
	VIHERAY
	GEORGIA
	63 MADIGAN STREET
	HACKETT
	            586.66 

	86
	HAYTON
	GEORGIE
	47 PETTERD STREET
	PAGE
	             909.35 

	87
	DELEON
	ANDREA 
	7 LYTTLETON CRESCENT
	COOK
	         1,040.00 

	88
	PAVIC
	GORAN
	266 FLEMINGTON ROAD
	HARRISON
	         2,280.00 

	89
	MONTGOMERIE
	GRACE
	73B ANNA MORGAN CIRCUIT
	BONNER
	             262.25 

	90
	BYRNE
	GREG
	2/141 MAPLETON AVENUE
	HARRISON
	                12.15 

	91
	DUFF
	GREG
	5/41 BUILDER CRESCENT
	THEODORE
	             109.93 

	92
	KAALE
	GYEMBRE
	73B ANNA MORGAN CIRCUIT
	BONNER
	             262.25 

	93
	NGO
	HAI
	110/35 OAKDEN STREET
	GREENWAY
	             560.00 

	94
	LI
	HAO
	21 LAMPARD CIRCUIT
	BRUCE
	        1,060.00 

	95
	TRANTOR
	HARRISON
	3/14 GOULD STREET
	TURNER
	                   0.06 

	96
	SARRIS
	HAYAT
	4/1 FLECKER PLACE
	FLOREY
	         1,360.00 

	97
	TRAYLOR
	HILLARY
	2/35 EASTLAKE PARADE
	KINGSTON
	         1,730.00 

	98
	YAN
	HONGLIN
	20/29 DAWES STREET
	KINGSTON
	         1,300.00 

	99
	VROVITIS
	HRISTO
	40 MEDLEY STREET
	CHIFLEY
	             940.00 

	100
	BEVILAQUA
	IRENE
	8 HURLEY STREET
	MAWSON
	             850.00 

	101
	DOLAN
	ISABELLA
	45 WINDRADYNE STREET
	NGUNNAWAL
	                  3.02 

	102
	Mortimore
	Isabella
	10 DIAMANTINA CRESCENT
	KALEEN
	            640.61 

	103
	LARSON
	ISLA
	19 MACKERRAS CRESCENT
	THEODORE
	         1,060.00 

	104
	BECKER
	JACK
	225 NAMATJIRA DRIVE
	FISHER
	             600.00 

	105
	HUME
	JACOB
	10 SPOUSE PLACE
	MONCRIEFF
	         1,300.00 

	106
	MORRIS
	JACOB
	313 ANTHONY ROLFE AVENUE
	GUNGAHLIN
	                14.60 

	107
	MORCOMBE
	JAIMEE
	19A TRUEBRIDGE STREET
	WRIGHT
	             200.00 

	108
	NOTT
	JAKE
	21/35 CLARE BURTON CRESCENT
	FRANKLIN
	             182.50 

	109
	BARTLEY
	JAMES
	3 AUDAS PLACE
	FLOREY
	         1,060.00 

	110
	LOGUE
	JAMES
	16 COURTNEIDGE STREET
	DUNLOP
	             190.00 

	111
	TOMASSI
	JAMES
	162 DEXTER STREET
	COOK
	             244.34 

	112
	ARVANITAKIS
	JANA
	105/116 EASTY STREET
	PHILLIP
	         1,500.00 

	113
	STOTT
	JASON
	29 ABERCORN CRESCENT
	ISABELLA PLAINS
	                   0.01 

	114
	WOLKI
	JED
	7/26 CHASELING STREET
	PHILLIP
	             690.00 

	115
	NEUBECK
	JESSICA
	120/18 AUSTIN STREET
	GRIFFITH
	             900.00 

	116
	YINGRUI
	JIA
	305/16 MOORE STREET
	CITY
	         1,050.00 

	117
	WEN
	JING
	34/19 CONDAMINE STREET
	TURNER
	             780.00 

	[bookmark: _Hlk126250243]118
	CHEN
	QIWEN
	118/99 EASTERN VALLEY WAY
	BELCONNEN
	         1,188.50 

	119
	SETOGAWA
	JOE
	14/12 CHALLIS STREET
	DICKSON
	             727.85 

	120
	GUY
	JONATHAN
	5/78 HODGSON CRESCENT
	PEARCE
	             800.00 

	121
	URRUTIA
	JOSE
	514/120 EASTERN VALLEY WAY 'WAYFARER'
	BELCONNEN
	            780.00 

	122
	CONAUGHTON
	JOSH
	26/2 EARDLEY STREET
	BRUCE
	             503.33 

	123
	BARKER
	JOSHUA
	6 KAVANGAL CIRCUIT
	NGUNNAWAL
	         1,050.00 

	124
	BINSKIN
	JOSHUA
	16 SOWDEN STREET
	MCKELLAR
	             178.80 

	125
	PEREZ BLANCAS
	JULIO
	45/40 PHILIP HODGINS STREET
	WRIGHT
	         1,714.29 

	126
	LEGGETT
	KAI
	14/12 CHALLIS STREET
	DICKSON
	             727.86 

	127
	Zhu
	Kaiqiang
	517 / 20 ANZAC PARK
	CAMPBELL
	             202.52 

	128
	LEWIS
	KALLEN
	45 WINDRADYNE STREET
	NGUNNAWAL
	                  3.03 

	129
	WALTERS
	KANE
	5 SERENA PLACE
	CHISHOLM
	            300.00 

	130
	BEBEK
	KAREN
	23/16 DAMALA STREET
	WARAMANGA
	        1,600.00 

	131
	HEWITT
	KAREN
	12 WORONORA STREET
	KALEEN
	               96.30 

	132
	Galinec
	Katarina
	Unit A / 9 DON BELL STREET
	BONNER
	            773.33 

	133
	LOVE
	KATHERINE JEANELLA
	22 BEAUMONT CLOSE
	CHAPMAN
	         1,250.00 

	134
	O CONNOR
	KAYLA
	93 MARY GILLESPIE AVENUE
	GUNGAHLIN
	             920.00 

	135
	AHMED
	KHALID
	36 BUSSAU CLOSE
	WANNIASSA
	                  2.65 
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	AHMED
	KHALID
	9 BAGE PLACE
	MAWSON
	            880.50 

	137
	FITZGERALD
	KINTALI
	13 DESOTO STREET
	HARRISON
	             613.00 

	138
	GARWOOD
	KIRSTEN
	9 FITZHERBERT PLACE
	BRUCE
	         1,440.00 

	139
	MENNIE
	KRISTINE
	12 MOLLISON STREET
	SCULLIN
	             307.48 

	140
	ABADA
	LARA
	41/31 IJONG STREET
	BRADDON
	                71.48 

	141
	CROSER
	LAUREN
	15/53 MCMILLAN CRESCENT
	GRIFFITH
	             720.00 

	142
	SCHERF
	LAUREN
	14/2 PIPECLAY STREET
	LAWSON
	             693.34 

	143
	NGUYEN
	LE
	50/2 KEN TRIBE STREET
	COOMBS
	             500.00 

	144
	PRINGLE
	LEONIE
	63 MADIGAN STREET
	HACKETT
	             586.68 

	145
	PIERRE
	LEROUX
	24/38 TORRENS STREET
	BRADDON
	             601.50 

	146
	WINBANK
	LESLIE
	12 SHARWOOD CRESCENT
	EVATT
	             660.00 

	147
	CARANGUIAN
	LEWIS
	1 SANDES PLACE
	MACGREGOR
	                98.51 

	148
	FOX
	LIAM
	3/38 IPIMA STREET
	BRADDON
	             822.69 

	149
	WILSON
	LINDA
	5/11 KEENE PLACE
	PAGE
	             391.43 

	150
	GEIKIE
	LINDEN
	5 BEDNALL PLACE
	MCKELLAR
	             307.89 

	151
	KONG
	LINGWEI
	707/53 MORT STREET
	BRADDON
	         1,240.00 

	152
	COCCETTI
	LINO
	106 JIM PIKE AVENUE
	GORDON
	             850.00 

	153
	RAMSAY
	LOUISE
	11 WILLIAM WEBB DRIVE
	MCKELLAR
	             317.18 

	154
	SCHIAVELLO
	LUISA
	30 WANDERER COURT
	AMAROO
	         1,400.00 

	155
	STANTON
	LUKE
	5 FLORA PLACE
	PALMERSTON
	             900.00 

	156
	TSHERING
	LUNGTEN
	15 MELBA STREET
	DOWNER
	                  4.39 

	157
	MOHAMMEDI
	LYNDA
	7 COGHLAN STREET
	CHIFLEY
	            749.50 

	158
	TOH
	MA
	14/33 ARTHUR BLAKELEY WAY
	COOMBS
	         1,020.00 

	159
	ROCCI
	MADDISON
	14/2 PIPECLAY STREET
	LAWSON
	             693.33 

	160
	COSO
	MARIANA
	43 JAMIESON CRESCENT
	KAMBAH
	             702.67 

	161
	MCGALE
	MARINA
	164/1 MOUAT STREET
	LYNEHAM
	                   0.20 

	162
	MADARIETA
	MARK
	226/100 GUNGAHLIN PLACE
	GUNGAHLIN
	                   0.01 

	163
	WEBB
	MARK
	97 BACCHUS CIRCUIT
	KAMBAH
	             472.03 

	164
	CASTELLA
	MATHILDE
	12/15 BILL FERGUSON CIRCUIT
	BONNER
	             255.25 

	165
	KEPFER
	MATTHEW
	2/35 EASTLAKE PARADE
	KINGSTON
	         1,730.00 

	166
	KIRBY
	MATTHEW
	225 NAMATJIRA DRIVE
	FISHER
	             600.00 

	167
	MCDOWELL
	MATTHEW
	30/2 EARDLEY STREET
	BRUCE
	             900.00 

	168
	RUSSELL
	MATTHEW
	22 TRUMBLE STREET
	PEARCE
	         1,866.67 

	169
	HOOPER
	MICHAEL
	80 IAN NICOL STREET
	WATSON
	             900.00 

	170
	LOFTUS
	MICHAEL
	7/16 SEXTON STREET
	COOK
	             800.00 
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	O BRIEN
	MICHAEL
	26/2 EARDLEY STREET
	BRUCE
	             503.34 

	172
	TOZER
	MICHAEL
	12/1-5 GOLDMAN STREET
	BRUCE
	                  0.01 

	173
	LANCSAR
	MICHAEL FRANK
	1.4/85 NORTHBOURNE AVENUE
	TURNER
	            409.98 

	174
	LOGUE
	MICHELLE
	16 COURTNEIDGE STREET
	DUNLOP
	            190.00 

	175
	SMITH
	MONIQUE
	71 CARMAN LOOP
	MACGREGOR
	                   0.01 

	176
	GENTSCHOW
	NADINE
	64 CLANCY MCKENNA CRESCENT
	BONNER
	                36.00 

	177
	CARMODY
	NATALIE
	27/21 BRAYBROOKE STREET
	BRUCE
	                85.71 

	178
	FROST
	NATHAN
	70/15 FAWKNER STREET, 
	BRADDON 
	             470.00 

	179
	PORLARES
	NICE
	138/81 KENNEDY STREET
	KINGSTON
	         1,040.00 

	180
	CURREY
	NICHOLAS
	3 BILBY PLACE
	NICHOLLS
	                   0.06 

	181
	LYONS
	NICHOLAS
	33/19-25 FAWKNER STREET
	BRADDON
	             830.00 

	182
	MARTIN
	NICHOLAS
	33/28 LONSDALE STREET
	BRADDON
	             900.00 

	183
	WHITMORE
	NICHOLAS
	75/140 THYNNE STREET
	BRUCE
	             158.65 

	184
	SRINIVASAN
	NIVETHA
	109/8 BAUDINETTE CIRCUIT
	BRUCE
	         1,000.00 
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	HAI
	NOUYEN
	34/20 OLIVER STREET
	LYNEHAM
	             700.00 

	186
	TANNER
	OTIS
	2 DUTTON STREET
	DICKSON
	             613.33 

	187
	Dunleavy
	Patrick
	52 / 46 HONEYSETT VIEW
	KINGSTON
	             477.50 

	188
	FOLEY
	PAUL
	22 TRUMBLE STREET
	PEARCE
	         1,866.67 

	189
	Sutton
	Paul
	8 / 17 ASHLEY DRIVE
	WANNIASSA
	             440.00 

	190
	MORAN
	PAULA
	1/15 SCOTTSDALE STREET
	LYONS
	             181.22 

	191
	CHU
	PETER
	305/27 LONSDALE STREET
	BRADDON
	         2,200.00 

	192
	FREEMAN
	PETER
	8/12 HELBY STREET
	HARRISON
	         1,080.00 

	193
	GYELTSHEN
	PHUB
	15 MELBA STREET
	DOWNER
	                   4.37 

	194
	VAAFUSAGA
	PITOLUA
	29 KINGSTON STREET
	EVATT
	             333.82 

	195
	GEEVARGHESE
	PREETHU
	59 BEASLEY STREET
	TORRENS
	                  1.37 

	196
	SHAFA
	PUTRI
	15/47 MCMILLAN CRESCENT
	GRIFFITH
	            760.00 

	197
	WANG
	ZHICHAO
	61 PATRICK WHITE CIRCUIT
	FRANKLIN
	             679.31 

	198
	MALAMAL KENDOTH
	RAJESH
	98/148 FLEMINGTON ROAD
	HARRISON
	                80.00 

	199
	SPEIGHT
	RATU
	204/19 MARCUS CLARKE STREET
	CITY
	         1,400.00 

	200
	BIMBILOVSKA
	REBECCA
	12 GRANNALL STREET
	FORDE
	             920.00 

	201
	NELSON
	RENEE
	7 CALLABONNA STREET
	KALEEN
	             141.00 

	202
	NG
	RENNY
	11 PHILLIPA WEEKS STREET
	WATSON
	             417.74 

	203
	RAYNER
	RICHARD
	11 EUROKA STREET
	NARRABUNDAH
	                11.00 

	204
	XIAN
	RIU
	82A BELCONNEN WAY
	PAGE
	             693.33 

	205
	GASKELL
	ROBIN
	2 VELA PLACE
	GIRALANG
	             860.00 

	206
	ALI
	ROGIA
	36 BUSSAU CLOSE
	WANNIASSA
	                  2.64 

	207
	CHEN
	RONGRONG
	1/8 BAUDINETTE CIRCUIT
	BRUCE
	            448.00 

	208
	SAMREEB
	RUBEL
	7/16 DAVID MILLER CRESCENT
	CASEY
	             100.23 

	209
	CLARK
	RYAN
	44/35 OAKDEN STREET
	GREENWAY
	         1,720.00 

	210
	BURGESS
	SAM
	10 CHIRNSIDE PLACE
	KAMBAH
	             671.43 

	211
	MCINERNEY
	SAMANTHA
	41 LUEHMANN STREET
	PAGE
	             848.01 

	212
	FIREN
	SAMUEL
	157/1 BRAYBROOKE STREET
	BRUCE
	                22.04 

	213
	BATEUP
	SEAN
	4/14 GEORGE STREET
	OAKS ESTATE
	                   5.39 

	214
	JUNDI
	SERAJ
	30/25 FAWKNER STREET
	BRADDON
	                46.00 

	215
	NOTT
	SHANNON
	21/35 CLARE BURTON CRESCENT
	FRANKLIN
	             182.50 

	216
	SINGH
	SHARANJEET
	15 KOPI LANE
	HARRISON
	            600.00 

	217
	HAMILTON
	SHARON
	77B BISSENBERGER CRESCENT
	KAMBAH
	             400.00 

	218
	SMITH
	SHEA
	6B ARNDELL STREET
	MACQUARIE
	                86.00 

	219
	Dunleavy
	Sheila
	52 / 46 HONEYSETT VIEW
	KINGSTON
	             477.50 

	220
	STEVENS
	SHEN
	31/42 LHOTSKY STREET
	CHARNWOOD
	             750.00 

	221
	RAJPUT
	SHILPA
	30/12 ALBERMARLE PLACE
	PHILLIP
	                82.00 

	222
	LIU
	SIYAO
	7/41 HAMPTON CIRCUIT
	YARRALUMLA
	             678.00 

	223
	MILIC
	SNJEZANA
	117 OVERALL AVENUE
	CASEY
	         3,180.00 

	224
	BAKER
	STEPHEN
	10/27 LEAHY CLOSE
	NARRABUNDAH
	         1,530.00 

	225
	MCCAY
	STEPHEN
	51/28 MORT STREET
	BRADDON
	         2,320.00 

	226
	HOWARTH
	STEVEN
	55 MOONLIGHT AVENUE
	HARRISON
	             276.00 

	227
	RAHMAN
	TANIM
	19 NOVAR STREET
	YARRALUMLA
	             500.00 

	228
	WANGCHUK
	TASHI
	8/9 FARRER PLACE
	FARRER
	                85.00 

	229
	WANGMO
	TASHI
	15 MELBA STREET
	DOWNER
	                   4.37 

	230
	JOHNSON
	TAYLOR
	60/311 FLEMINGTON ROAD
	FRANKLIN
	             640.00 

	231
	DUSSAIN
	TEJH
	501/25 EDINBURGH AVENUE
	CITY
	             230.00 

	232
	CAMPBELL
	THOMAS
	337/1 ANTHONY ROLFE AVENUE
	GUNGAHLIN
	             950.00 

	233
	KELLEHER
	THOMAS
	73 MATINA STREET
	NARRABUNDAH
	             820.00 

	234
	HANNAFORD
	TIAHN
	5 MILLEN STREET
	HUGHES
	             660.00 

	235
	LIU
	TIANZE
	304/85 EYRE STREET
	KINGSTON
	         1,300.00 

	236
	REID
	TIMOTHY
	11A WANDOO STREET
	O'CONNOR
	         1,170.68 

	237
	ROBINSON
	TIMOTHY
	4/7 LOVEDAY CRESCENT
	CASEY
	             980.00 

	238
	LIU
	TING
	45/141 MAPLETON AVENUE
	HARRISON
	                  0.01 

	239
	Santos
	Tomas Frail
	412 / 19 MARCUS CLARKE STREET
	CITY
	        1,500.00 

	240
	LOOTS
	TREVOR
	11C HOBBS STREET
	O'CONNOR
	            100.00 

	241
	TSHOMO
	TSHERING
	15 MELBA STREET
	DOWNER
	                   4.37 

	242
	Del Alamo
	Veronica Fraile
	412 / 19 MARCUS CLARKE STREET
	CITY
	         1,500.00 

	243
	GIBSON
	VIKKI
	10 WAMBOOL STREET
	NARRABUNDAH
	             400.00 

	244
	TYLER
	VIOLETA
	11 TUCANA STREET
	GIRALANG
	             900.00 

	245
	WOOD
	WARREN
	13/6 CUNNINGHAM STREET
	GRIFFITH
	             900.00 

	246
	ZHANG
	WEINAN
	7/41 HAMPTON CIRCUIT
	YARRALUMLA
	             678.00 

	247
	GARWOOD
	WILLIAM
	9 FITZHERBERT PLACE
	BRUCE
	         1,440.00 

	248
	STEPHEN
	WILLIAM
	26/53 MCMILLAN CRESCENT
	GRIFFITH
	             850.00 

	249
	HEREDIA
	WILLY
	13 KURRAMA CLOSE
	NGUNNAWAL
	             247.36 

	250
	Wu
	Xiaomin
	3e / 21 BEISSEL STREET
	BELCONNEN
	             344.50 

	251
	ZHU
	XIAONAN
	13/27 MOORE STREET
	TURNER
	             284.50 

	252
	MOHAMMEDI
	YACINE
	7 COGHLAN STREET
	CHIFLEY
	             749.50 

	253
	JIAJUN
	YE
	66/275 FLEMINGTON ROAD
	FRANKLIN
	             760.00 

	254
	LIU
	YUANHAO
	20/29 DAWES STREET
	KINGSTON
	        1,300.00 

	255
	ZIYUN
	YUE
	34/6 GUNGAHLIN PLACE
	GUNGAHLIN
	             180.00 

	256
	KIM
	YUNGSHIN
	221/30 PHILIP HODGINS STREET
	WRIGHT
	         1,570.00 

	257
	CHENG
	ZEXI
	305/16 MOORE STREET
	CITY
	         1,050.00 

	258
	LI
	ZEYU
	2314/120 EASTERN VALLEY WAY
	BELCONNEN
	             900.00 

	259
	Zhang
	Zhongbo
	73 / 20 BEISSEL STREET
	BELCONNEN
	         1,080.00 

	260
	Jiang
	ZhuoNing
	2109 / 120 EASTERN VALLEY WAY
	BELCONNEN
	         1,920.00 

	261
	AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
	 
	2/48 HENTY STREET
	BRADDON
	         1,700.00 

	262
	LITA MCKELL & ASSOCIATES
	 
	1 GREENE PLACE
	BELCONNEN
	         1,400.00 

	263
	LJ HOOKER CANBERRA CENTRAL
	 
	115 THYNNE STREET
	BRUCE
	             442.50 

	264
	LJ HOOKER MANUKA
	 
	17 VAUGHAN GARDENS
	NARRABUNDAH
	             395.00 

	265
	Luton Properties Belconnen
	 
	120/57 BENJAMIN WAY
	BELCONNEN
	                10.00 

	266
	Luton Properties Belconnen
	 
	21G/21 BEISSEL STREET
	BELCONNEN
	                20.00 

	267
	MARIA SELLECK PROPERTIES
	 
	3 BROOME CRESCENT
	YARRALUMLA
	             160.00 

	268
	MARIANNE UGARKOVICH
	 
	32 MARIS KING STREET
	CASEY
	             250.00 

	269
	MCGRATH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT WODEN
	 
	16 CHAPPELL STREET
	LYONS
	                  1.00 

	270
	PRDNATIONWIDE INNER NORTH
	 
	1004/25 EDINBURGH AVENUE
	CITY
	               15.00 

	271
	Superb Property Management
	 
	204 / 53 MORT STREET
	BRADDON
	             969.00 

	272
	TELIX GRUOP PTY LTD
	 
	68 CASTLETON CRESCENT
	GOWRIE
	         2,180.00 

	273
	THE ESTATE OF THE LATE FAY SARKIES
	 
	31 PARSONS STREET
	TORRENS
	         1,240.00 

	274
	VISION BOX AUSTRALIA
	 
	89/15 CORANDERRK STREET
	CITY
	         2,190.00 

	275
	Weilwum Pty Ltd
	 
	19 RENWICK STREET
	CHIFLEY
	             257.82 

	276
	WRIGHT DUNN REAL ESTATE PTY LTD
	 
	93A LOWANNA STREET
	BRADDON
	             200.00 
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